
Last Name First Name Organization E-Mail Address
Allen David MedPlus dallen@medplus.com
Amrhein Scott CCITI Amrhein@cclcny.org
Bailey Deborah Schuyler Hospital baileyd@schuylerhospital.org
Bailey Megan Ostroff, Hyffa and Associates mbailey@ostroff-hiffa.com
Berberich Barry Ingenix barry.berberich@ingenix.com
Berezney Paul AIDS Community Health Center pberezney@achcrochester.org
Bilik Marina New York Community Hospital mab9248@nyp.org
Bizzarro Dominick HIXNY dominick@hixny.org
Blair John Taconic IPA jblair@taconicIPA.com
Block Rachel NYeC rblock@nyehealth.org
Braslow Nelson MVP nbraslow@mvphealthcare.com
Breiner Laura NYCDOH/PCIP lbreiner@health.ny.gov
Brennan Edward Ingenix ed.brennan@ingenix.com
Brooks Tracey Family Planning Advocates tbrooks@fpaofnys.org
Buff  Elizabeth Visiting Nurse Service elizabeth.buff@vnsny.org
Caldwell Noth St. Barnabas Hospital ugc@sbhuy.org
Capponi Louis New York City Health and Hospitals Corporation Louis.Capponi@nychhc.org 
Check Thomas  Visiting New Service of New York Thomas.Check@vnsny.org
Chuck Tina CCITI tchuck@cclcny.org
Clement Lorraine Jefferson Physician Organization, LLC jpo.llc@verizon.net
Clinton Eileen MSSNY eclinton@mssny.org
Cole Jennifer Relay Health jennifer.cole@relayhealth.com
Colon Karen NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital colonka@nyp.org
Contino Paul Mount Sinai Medical Center paul.contino@mountsinai.org
Cucchiara Peter Primary Care Development Corporation pcucchiara@pcdcny.org
Danziger Jaclyn BHIX Jdanziger@bhix.org
DePerrior Dawn U of R Medical Center DDePerrior@URMC.Rochester.edu
DeStefano Vivienne BHIX VDeStefano@bhix.org
Di Vincenzo Paul PSCH, Inc.
Dietz Karen Bon Secours Charity Health System Karen_Dietz@bshsi.org
Diver Joe Bassett Healthcare joseph.diver@bassett.org
Doherty Meg Glens Falls Hospital MDoherty@glensfallshosp.org
Downs Joyce Baptist Health Nursing and Rehabilitation Center
Egan Catherine NYCLIX Catherine.egan@nyumc.org
Ehrlich Paul Downstate Medical Center. Paul.Ehrlich@downstate.edu
Eisenhut Kathleen Valley Health Services kathyeisenhut@cnymail.com
Eisenstein Jill GrRHIO jeisenstein@grrhio.org
Ferrari Pam Open Door Family Medical Center pferrari@ood.org
Field Ronald Community Health Center, Johnstown NY RField@chchomecare.org
Fischer Linda Huntington Hospital lfishcer@hunthosp.org
Fitz Elizabeth CMA Consulting efitz@cma.com
Fox Tammy Independent Health tfox@independenthealth.com
Frado Rosemary Orange Regional Medical Center rfrado@ormc.org
Galanis Christina STHLNY cgalanis@sthlny.com
Gambino Joe Hometown Health Center of Schenectady JGambino@hometownhealthcenters.org
Gerber Howard Any-Time Home Care hgerber@anytimehomecare.com
Gillespie Elizabeth Hudson River HealthCare elgillespie@hrhcare.org
Goldstein Sol Senior Whole Health sgoldstein@seniorwholehealth.com
Gormley Bill W Jalk billgormley@hotmail.com
Gormley Jay Metro Jewish jgormley@mjhs.org
Goyeau Phil North Country Healthcare Providers pgoyeau@treosolutions.com
Greene Andrew Housing Works, Inc. A.Greene@housingworks.org
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Hagstrand Charles Capital Care Medical Group chagstran@capcare.com
Happ Amy U of R Medical Center Amy_Happ@URMC.Rochester.edu
Hauser Diane Institute for Family Health dhauser@institute2000.org
Heineman Katie Jewish Home Lifecare KHeineman@jhha.org
Hill Anne New York Association of Homes and Services for the Aging ahill@nyahsa.org
Hilliman Charlyn  NewYorkCareConnect chh9002@nyp.org
Hiltunen Kathy Excellus BlueCross BlueShield kathy.hiltunen@excellus.com
Hofmann Lyn HealthNow Hohmann.Lynda@healthnow.org
Hunt Robert FDRHPO rhunt@fdrhpo.org
Jablonowski Maryann Accenture m.l.jablonowski@accenture.com
Jacobellis Theresa Huntington Hospital ThJacobellis@hunthosp.org
James Nicole CPI james_nicol@carepaid.com
Johnson Phyllis DOHMH pej01@health.state.ny.us
Kamp Jerrold Champlain Valley Health Network jkamp@vph.org
Kaye Paul Hudson River HealthCare pkaye@hrhcare.org
Kemper Garland UNISYS garland.kemper@unisys.com
Kendall Mat DOHMH mkendall@health.nyc.gov
Koski Andrew Home Care Association of New York State akoski@hcanys.org
Lynch Deborah Loeb and Troper Dlynch@loebandtroper.com
Manley Renard St. Vincent's Hospital Manhattan rmanley@svcmcny.org
Manzer Lisa Bassett Healthcare lisa.manzer@bassett.org
Marcals Kathleen Community Health Center, Johnstown NY kmarcais@chchomecare.org
Matthews Steven Montefiore Medical Cente smattcom@gmail.com 
McCauley Kathi Schuyler Hospital mccauley@schuylerhospital.org
McDonough Nancy STHLNY
Menon Vikas F·E·G·S Health & Human Services.  VMenon@fegs.org
Miller Rosemarry CVPH Medical Center rmiller@cvph.org
Misa Elizabeth Hinman Straub EMisa@hinmanstraub.com
Mitchell Mitch Relay Health mitch@relayhealth.com
Molisani Mark  Visiting New Service of New York Mark.Molisani@vnsny.org
Murphy Megan Adirondack Medical Center mmurphy@amccares.org
Murphy Ray HIXNY rmurphy@hixny.org
Mustafa Mahammoud Sheehan Memorial Hospital mmustafa@smhhealth.org
Nardone Bruno IMB bnardone@us.ibm.com
Nash Bruce CDPHP bnash@cdphp.com
Nassivera Cindy Hudson Headwaters Health Network cnassivera@hhhn.org
Oakley David Manatt Phelps & Phillips doakley@manatt.com
O'Connor Heather ARCHIE hhoconnorarchie@yahoo.com
O'Hara Anne St. Vincent's Hospital Manhattan anohara@svcmcny.org
Oliker Joe Greenberg, Traugig, LLP olikerj@gmail.com
Ong Ken Catholic Health Services of Long Island Ken.Ong@chsli.org
Ost Ed EastPoint Health, LLC ed.ost@eastpointhealth.com
Patterson Jaquel Morris Heights Health Center jpatterson@mhhc.org
Perry Lisa Community Health Care Association of NY State lperry@CHCANYS.org
Pichardo Michelle Institute for Family Health mpichardo@institute2000.org
Plummer Corinne Bassett Healthcare plummercm@yahoo.com
Poleto Peter Healthcare Association of NYS PPOLETO@hanys.org
Pucherelli Ron MSSNY rpucherelli@mssny.org
Rab Shafiq Orange Regional Medical Center SRab@ormc.org
Rainey Carol NewYork-Presbyterian Hospital car9057@nyp.org
Raleigh Tracey DASNY traleigh@dasny.org
Ribolla Peter Kingsbrook Jewish Medical Center PRibolla@kingsbrook.org
Rice Paul Baptist Health Nursing and Rehabilitation Center ricep@BaptHealth.com
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Roach Karen HANYS KROACH@hanys.org
Rubin Joshua YAI/National Institute for People with Disabilities joshua.rubin@yai.org 
Rue Bob Ellenville Regional Hospital b.rue@ellenvilleregional.org
Scavone Monica St. Luke's Cornwall Hospital mscavone@slchospital.org
Schultz Ruth EastPoint Health, LLC RASinOP@aol.com
Scoones Laura HealthNow Scoones.Laura@healthnow.org
Shah Sapna Arcadia Solutions sshah@arcadiasolutions.com
Shannon Trip Hudson Headwaters Health Network tshannon@hhhn.org
Shapiro Amelia Interboro RHIO shapirm@nychhc.org
Silver Alexis Home Care Association of New York State (HCA) asilver@hcanys.org
Silver Alan IPRO asilver@ipro.org 
Smingler David Ellis Hospital sminglerd@ellishospital.org
Smith Nancy Health Advancement Collaborative of Central New York nsmith@hac-cny.org
Smith  JoAnn Manatt Phelps & Phillips jmsmith@manatt.com
Smith Sean Hometown Health Center of Schenectady ssmith@hometownhealthcenters.org 
Snitkoff Louis Capital Care Medical Group lsnitkof@capcare.com
Soden Robert HCANY RSoden@HCANY.com
Soiman Erika The Hebrew Home for the Aged at Riverdale esoiman@hebrewhome.org
Sorbello Albert Hudson Valley Hospital Center bsorbello@hvhc.org
Spencer Jason STHLNY jspencer@sthlny.com
Stein Ben LIPIX bstein1@nshs.edu
Stein Michael O'Conner Hospital michael.stein@bassett.org
Stoddard Nancy Jewish Home Lifecare nstoddard@jhha.org
Stuard Susan THINC RHIO sstuard@thincrhio.org
Sumer Zynep GNYHA zsumer@gnyha.org
Tabikman Susan New York Community Hospital stabikm@nyp.org
Taylor Annise Sheehan Memorial Hospital ataylor@smhhealth.org
Thompson Nancy Franciscan Management Services, Inc nancy.thompson@sjhsyr.org
Timmerhans Suzanne PSCH, Inc. Maryann.Iannaci@psch.org
Unger Thomas Healthelink
Upadhyay Asha THINC RHIO asha@thincrhio.com
Ustin Mark Manatt Phelps & Phillips mustin@manatt.com
Wall Betty IBM ewall@us.ibm.com
Wendth Jeff IBM jcwendth@us.ibm.com
Willett Weston Institute for Family Health wwillett@institute2000.org
Wood Jeff Samaritan Medical Center jwood@shsny.com
Worden Sandy Community HealthCare Association of NYS sworden@chcanys.org
Wright Mark AO Fox Hospital mwright@foxcarenetwork.com
Young Denise Fort Drum Regional Health Planning dyoung@fdrhpo.org
Young Robin North Medical, PC ryoung@northmedical.com
Young William Ellis Hospital YoungW@ellishospital.org
Zobel Aaron Olmstead Foundation, Inc. azobel@optonline.net
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